| <u></u>   | NOW: FI   | LING FEE AF  | TER MAY 1ST I   | S \$550.00  | FII<br>Mar 18 19  | LED<br>298 8·0   | 0am   |
|---|---|--|---|---|---|--|---|
| ANNU  | PORATION<br>IAL REPORT<br><b>1998</b>   |  | Sandra Secreta  | <b>3. Mortham</b><br>ary of State<br>CORPORATIONS   | Secretar  |  |   |
|   | MENT #  | 856595<br>OF GEORGIA   | (4)   |   |   |  |   |
| Principal Place of Business<br>913 JANET ORIVE<br>P.O.BOX 2856<br>VALDOSTA GA 31604   |   |  | Mailing Address<br>313 JANET DRIVE<br>P.O.BOX 2856<br>VALDOSTA GA 31604 |   | DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE  |  |   |
|   |   |  |   |   | 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 05/31/1983  |  |   |
|   | ace of Business   | n'inder Rd   | 26. Mailing Address<br>26.43.87 Inn                                     | Paris Ja Dd   | 4. FEI Number<br>58-1233590   |  | pplied For<br>ot Applicable                         |
| Suite, Apt. 1   |   |  | Suite, Apt #, etc.  |   | 5. Certificate of Status Desired  | FI \$8.75  | Additional<br>equired                               |
| City & State  |   | <u>A</u>   | 26 Valaosta,  | <u>GA</u>   | 6. Election Campaign Financing<br>Trust Fund Contribution   | \$5.00   | May Be<br>to Fees                                   |
| <sup>Zip</sup><br>3160  | 2 25  | Country<br>~ownde S<br>Address of Current I  | 210 31602   | 30 Lowndes  | <ol> <li>8. This corporation owes or has pa<br/>Personal Property Tax due June</li> <li>10. Name and Address of New Re</li> </ol> | e 30. 🗋 Yes [  | langible  |
| 901   | DWNING, EDWI<br>W. BASE ST.<br>DISON EL 3234  | ·  |   | 82 Street Addre   | ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptal  | ble)   |   |
| 901<br>Mai  | W. BASE ST.<br>Dison FL 3234  | 0  | and 607, 1508, Florida Statu<br>I I lorida, Such change was             | 83<br>84 City   |   | FL 85 Zip  | Code<br>ts registered<br>registered                 |
| 901<br>MAI  | W. BASE ST.<br>DISON FL 3234  | 0<br>If Sections 607 0502 a<br>pr both, in the State of<br>id accept the obligati  |   | 83<br>84 City<br>tes, the above-named corp<br>authorized by the corporation<br>orida Statutes.  | oration submits this statement for the p<br>on's board of directors. I hereby acce  | FL 85 Zip<br>purpose of changing I<br>pt the appointment as  |   |
| 901<br>MAI<br>office or re<br>agent. I ar<br>GNATURE  | W. BASE ST.<br>DISON FL 3234<br>o the provisions o<br>goistored agent, o<br>in familiar with, ar  | 0  | and tills if griplicable (NO<br>DIRECTORS                               | 83<br>84 City   | oration submits this statement for the p<br>on's board of directors. I hereby acce  | FL 85 Zip<br>purpose of changing I<br>pt the appointment as<br>DATE<br>CERS AND DIRECTO  | ts registered<br>registered                         |
| 901<br>MAI  | W. BASE ST.<br>DISON FL 3234<br>o the provisions o<br>poistored agent, o<br>in familiar with, ar<br>Signature, typod or pro-<br>PT<br>STALVEY, Th<br>7008 FRANK   | 0<br>In Sections 607 0502 is<br>probub, in the State of<br>deacept the obligation<br>of FICERS AND<br>IOMAS E,<br>LINVILLE ROAD  | and fille if applicable (NO   | 83     84 City     100 Cit | oration submits this statement for the p<br>on's board of directors. I hereby acce<br>id when reinstaing)                         | FL 85 Zip<br>purpose of changing I<br>pt the appointment as  | ts registered<br>registered                         |
| 901<br>MAI  | W. BASE ST.<br>DISON FL 3234<br>o the provisions o<br>poistored agent, o<br>n familiar with, ar<br>Stonature, typed or pro-<br>PT<br>STALVEY, Th<br>7008 FRANK<br>VALDOSTA (<br>VS<br>STALVEY, Ri<br>5219 NEW B | 0<br>I Sections 607 0502<br>or both, in the State of<br>d accept the obligati<br>esthack of registered egret<br>OFFICE RS AND<br>10MAS E,<br>LINVILLE ROAD<br>30<br>DBERT H.<br>ETHEL ROAD | and tills if griplicable (NO<br>DIRECTORS                               | 83     84 City     100 Cit | oration submits this statement for the p<br>on's board of directors. I hereby acce<br>id when reinstaing)                         | FL 85 Zip<br>purpose of changing I<br>pt the appointment as<br>DATE<br>CERS AND DIRECTO  | ts registered<br>registered                         |
| 901<br>MAI<br>Office or re<br>agent. I ar<br>agent. I ar<br>agent. Star<br>agent. I ar<br>agent. I agent. I ar<br>agent. I agent. I ar<br>agent. I agent.  | W. BASE ST.<br>DISON FL 3234<br>o the provisions o<br>poistored agent, o<br>n familiar with, ar<br>Stanture, typed or pure<br>Stativery, Th<br>7008 FRANK<br>VALDOSTA (<br>VS<br>STALVEY, Ri                    | 0<br>I Sections 607 0502<br>or both, in the State of<br>d accept the obligati<br>esthack of registered egret<br>OFFICE RS AND<br>10MAS E,<br>LINVILLE ROAD<br>30<br>DBERT H.<br>ETHEL ROAD | and tille if applicative (NO<br>DIRECTORS                               | 83     84 City     10     | oration submits this statement for the p<br>on's board of directors. I hereby acce<br>id when reinstaing)                         | FL     85     Zip       purpose of changing I     purpose of changing I       put the appointment as       DATE       CERS AND DIRECTOR       Change                       | ts registered<br>registered                         |
| 901<br>MAI  | W. BASE ST.<br>DISON FL 3234<br>o the provisions o<br>poistored agent, o<br>n familiar with, ar<br>Stonature, typed or pro-<br>PT<br>STALVEY, Th<br>7008 FRANK<br>VALDOSTA (<br>VS<br>STALVEY, Ri<br>5219 NEW B | 0<br>I Sections 607 0502<br>or both, in the State of<br>d accept the obligati<br>esthack of registered egret<br>OFFICE RS AND<br>10MAS E,<br>LINVILLE ROAD<br>30<br>DBERT H.<br>ETHEL ROAD |   | 83       84       City       tes, the above-named corperation of the corporation of the corporating of the corporation of the corporating o   | oration submits this statement for the p<br>on's board of directors. I hereby acce<br>id when reinstaing)                         | EL     85     Zip       purpose of changing I       purpose of changing I       DATE       CERS AND DIRECTOI       CERS AND DIRECTOI       Change                          | ts registered<br>registered                         |
| 901<br>MAI<br>Pursuant to<br>office or re<br>agont. I ar<br>agont. I agont.<br>I ago | W. BASE ST.<br>DISON FL 3234<br>o the provisions o<br>poistored agent, o<br>n familiar with, ar<br>Stonature, typed or pro-<br>PT<br>STALVEY, Th<br>7008 FRANK<br>VALDOSTA (<br>VS<br>STALVEY, Ri<br>5219 NEW B | 0<br>I Sections 607 0502<br>or both, in the State of<br>d accept the obligati<br>esthack of registered egret<br>OFFICE RS AND<br>10MAS E,<br>LINVILLE ROAD<br>30<br>DBERT H.<br>ETHEL ROAD | and tille II epifeicalue (NO<br>DIRE CTORS<br>DELETE                    | 83       84       City       tes, the above-named corperation of the corporation of the corporating of the corporation of the corporating o   | oration submits this statement for the p<br>on's board of directors. I hereby acce<br>id when reinstaing)                         | FL     85     Zip       purpose of changing I       porpose of changing I       DATE       CERS AND DIRECTOR       CRS AND DIRECTOR       Change       Change       Change | ts registered<br>registered<br>RS IN 12<br>Addition |